
AP-Ad Hoc Red Snapper / Grouper-Tilefish IFQ (appointed June 2024)  7/3/2024 

 

Kenneth Beverin  

Phone:  228-669-4917 

E-mail:  kbeverin@mpeng.us  

 

Jane Black-Lee  

Phone:  (337) 802-3304 

E-mail:  billheimer63@yahoo.com 

 

Ron Chicola  

Phone:  (318) 245-7326 

E-mail:  jbfisheriesllc@gmail.com  

 

John Cosgrove  

Phone:  (985) 518-1656 

E-mail:  john@yellowfinmarineservices.com  

 

Keith “Buddy” Guindon 

Phone:  (409) 771-1447 

E-mail:  katiesseafoodmarkettx@gmail.com  

 

Costa Kouzounis  

Phone:  (281) 932-4887 

E-mail:  ckouzounis@gmail.com  

 

Brian Lewis  

Phone:  (727) 423-6950 

E-mail:  blewis131@hotmail.com  

 

Kelia Paul  

Phone:  (850) 814-1359 

E-mail:  kelia@charterfishpanamacitybeach.com  

 

Randy Sobieraj 

Phone:  4078080403 

E-mail:  randysobieraj@yahoo.com  

 

David Walker 

Phone:  (334) 300-6625 

E-mail:  david@walkerbusiness.com  

 

Amy Wirtz  

Phone:  (386) 341-2392 

E-mail:  amy@eatpelicanpoint.com  

 

Jim Zurbrick 

Phone:  (352) 356-1713 

E-mail:  jim@jollyrogersii.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Staff Representative:  Assane Diagne  
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